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21. Starzachlauf  am 29.10.2006 
Ergebnisliste Schülerlauf  A/B (2,4km) 

    

   1  505 Haumann, Eike          LAV asics Tübingen       91 M15   1    8:02 
   2  518 Müller, Lukas          SF Dußlingen             91 M15   2    8:05 
   3  521 Schubert, Benjamin     Skiclub Loßburg          92 M15   3    8:31 
   4  520 Oppel, Jürgen          LT Starzach              93 M13   1    8:45 
   5  512 Mania, Martin          Skiclub Loßburg          93 M13   2    9:05 
   6  507 Heitmann, Oliver       Tübingen                 93 M13   3    9:17 
   7  506 Heiland, Timo          TSV Simmozheim           94 M13   4    9:19 
   8  502 Conzelmann, Carina     SF Dußlingen             92  W15  1    9:20 
   9  523 Wunderwald, Dennis     SF Dußlingen             94 M13   5    9:52 
  10  514 Matzke, Philipp        Felldorf                 93 M13   6    9:58 
  11  525 Vollmer, Martin        LT Starzach              93 M13   7   10:07 
  12  510 Lerner, Laura          LAV asics Tübingen       93  W13  1   10:25 
  13  517 Müller, Anna           SF Dußlingen             94  W13  2   10:31 
  14  500 Buchmüller, Frank      SV Weitingen             95 M13   8   10:42 
  15  513 Matzke, Lukas          SV Felldorf              96 M13   9   10:43 
  16  511 Löffler, Natalie       LBS Laufteam             94  W13  3   10:49 
  17  515 Merkle, Julia          TV Rottenburg            93  W13  4   10:50 
  18  524 Hipp, Alexander        LT Starzach              93 M13  10   10:52 
  19  509 Johner, Daniel         Rottenburg-Bieringen     96 M13  11   11:13 
  20  501 Cepec, Andre           SV Weitingen             92 M15   4   11:38 
  21  508 Heitmann, Denise       Tübingen                 97  W13  5   11:58 
  22  519 Müßigmann, Felix       SV Weitingen             95 M13  12   12:59 
  23  516 Munstermann, Yunapaly  Tübingen                 97  W13  6   13:37 
  24  526 Geriing, Katharina     Tübingen                 92  W15  2   13:45 
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21. Starzachlauf  am 29.10.2006 
Ergebnisliste Schülerlauf  A/B (2,4km) 

    

männl. Schüler B (Klasse M13)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  520 Oppel, Jürgen          LT Starzach              93 M13   1    8:45 
   2  512 Mania, Martin          Skiclub Loßburg          93 M13   2    9:05 
   3  507 Heitmann, Oliver       Tübingen                 93 M13   3    9:17 
   4  506 Heiland, Timo          TSV Simmozheim           94 M13   4    9:19 
   5  523 Wunderwald, Dennis     SF Dußlingen             94 M13   5    9:52 
   6  514 Matzke, Philipp        Felldorf                 93 M13   6    9:58 
   7  525 Vollmer, Martin        LT Starzach              93 M13   7   10:07 
   8  500 Buchmüller, Frank      SV Weitingen             95 M13   8   10:42 
   9  513 Matzke, Lukas          SV Felldorf              96 M13   9   10:43 
  10  524 Hipp, Alexander        LT Starzach              93 M13  10   10:52 
  11  509 Johner, Daniel         Rottenburg-Bieringen     96 M13  11   11:13 
  12  519 Müßigmann, Felix       SV Weitingen             95 M13  12   12:59 

 

männl. Schüler A (Klasse M15)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  505 Haumann, Eike          LAV asics Tübingen       91 M15   1    8:02 
   2  518 Müller, Lukas          SF Dußlingen             91 M15   2    8:05 
   3  521 Schubert, Benjamin     Skiclub Loßburg          92 M15   3    8:31 
   4  501 Cepec, Andre           SV Weitingen             92 M15   4   11:38 

 

weibl. Schüler B (Klasse W13)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  510 Lerner, Laura          LAV asics Tübingen       93  W13  1   10:25 
   2  517 Müller, Anna           SF Dußlingen             94  W13  2   10:31 
   3  511 Löffler, Natalie       LBS Laufteam             94  W13  3   10:49 
   4  515 Merkle, Julia          TV Rottenburg            93  W13  4   10:50 
   5  508 Heitmann, Denise       Tübingen                 97  W13  5   11:58 
   6  516 Munstermann, Yunapaly  Tübingen                 97  W13  6   13:37 

weibl. Schüler A (Klasse W15)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  502 Conzelmann, Carina     SF Dußlingen             92  W15  1    9:20 
   2  526 Geriing, Katharina     Tübingen                 92  W15  2   13:45 
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21. Starzachlauf  am 29.10.2006 
Ergebnisliste Schülerlauf  C/D (ca 900m) 

    

   1  640 Schmid, Fabian         TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11   1    2:44 
   2  637 Salic, Robin           Skiclub Loßburg          95 M11   2    2:47 
   3  652 Wössner, Johannes      Skiclub Loßburg          95 M11   3    2:51 
   4  633 Rinderknecht, Daniel   LG Schönbuch             95 M11   4    2:52 
   5  607 Conzelmann, Cynthia    SF Dußlingen             95  W11  1    2:53 
   6  602 Bitzer, Jann           LAV asics Tübingen       97 M9    1    2:57 
   7  657 Schneider, David       LT Mössingen             95 M11   5    2:58 
   8  628 Mustaffa, Senad        Skiclub Loßburg          96 M11   6    3:02 
   9  659 Wiedmaier, Luca        FC Rottenburg            97 M9    2    3:02 
  10  606 Borovskih, Andrej      Reutlingen               95 M11   7    3:03 
  11  653 Wössner, Philipp       Skiclub Loßburg          97 M9    3    3:04 
  12  624 Löffler, Rafael        LBS Laufteam             99 M9    4    3:06 
  13  649 Trage, Marvin          TSV Ofterdingen          96 M11   8    3:07 
  14  609 Ferreira, Fabio        TV Nellingen             97 M9    5    3:08 
  15  605 Borovskih, Aleksandr   Reutlingen               96 M11   9    3:09 
  16  622 Klett, Theresa         TSV Ofterdingen          96  W11  2    3:12 
  17  641 Schmid, Matthias       TSV Ofterdingen          96 M11  10    3:13 
  18  646 Stoll, Kai             TSV Ofterdingen          96 M11  11    3:15 
  19  604 Blinzinger, Lara       SV Ohmenhausen           97  W9   1    3:16 
  20  615 Hartmann, Tanja        TSV Kiebingen            96  W11  3    3:17 
  21  655 Widmaier, Eric         FC Rottenburg            99 M9    6    3:18 
  22  601 Bauer, Isabel          LAV Börstingen           96  W11  4    3:22 
  23  623 Löffler, Jasmin        LBS Laufteam             96  W11  5    3:23 
  24  663 Vees, Max              Starzach-Börstingen      97 M9    7    3:24 
  25  645 Steinmann, Maximilian  SG Kilchberg             99 M9    8    3:25 
  26  626 Löffler, Tobias        LT Gomaringen            97 M9    9    3:27 
  27  651 Wunderwald, Robin      SF Dußlingen             98 M9   10    3:27 
  28  616 Hermann, Lukas         TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11  12    3:29 
  29  611 Früh, Marcel           TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11  13    3:30 
  30  625 Löffler, Stephan       LT Gomaringen            95 M11  14    3:31 
  31  634 Rohleder, Mats         Rottenburg               96 M11  15    3:32 
  32  635 Ruckaberle, Celine-Mar TV Rottenburg            97  W9   2    3:32 
  33  654 Bauer, Eva Marie       LAV Börstingen           99  W9   3    3:34 
  34  632 Rempfer, Alena         TSV Ofterdingen          96  W11  6    3:35 
  35  647 Stotz, Nicole          TSV Ofterdingen          97  W9   4    3:36 
  36  603 Bitzer, Nils           LAV asics Tübingen       99 M9   11    3:36 
  37  656 Grimm, Marius          FC Rottenburg            99 M9   12    3:37 
  38  610 Ferreira, Tobias       TV Nellingen             99 M9   13    3:39 
  39  661 Ohngemach, Lisa        LT Starzach              96  W11  7    3:40 
  40  662 Gerling, Leonie        SG Tübingen              98  W9   5    3:41 
  41  608 de Sousa, Franziska    Aichwald                 95  W11  8    3:44 
  42  644 Speidel, Philipp       TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11  16    3:45 
  43  619 Jahn, Josephine        SMG Rottenburg           95  W11  9    3:46 
  44  666 Hüttner, Alexander     TSV Kusterdingen         00 M9   14    3:49 
  45  665 Hüttner, Maximilian    TSV Kusterdingen         98 M9   15    3:51 
  46  648 Trage, Leon            TSV Ofterdingen          99 M9   16    3:53 
  47  658 Ramos, Schibec         Rottenburg               99 M9   17    3:55 
  48  664 Heim, Lisanne          IGL Reutlingen           98  W9   6    3:56 
  49  638 Schaal, Felix          LG Schönbuch             95 M11  17    3:57 
  50  620 Johner, Florian        Rottenburg-Bieringen     00 M9   18    3:59 
  51  639 Schelling, Ann-Kathrin TSV Ofterdingen          97  W9   7    4:03 
  52  631 Oehme, Julian          Tübingen                 96 M11  18    4:05 
  53  612 Göhner, Laura          TSV Ofterdingen          98  W9   8    4:06 
  54  613 Göhner, Tim            TSV Ofterdingen          00 M9   19    4:08 
  55  636 Ruckaberle, Lillian    TV Rottenburg            01  W9   9    4:15 
  56  618 Jahn, Ferdinand        SMG Rottenburg           97 M9   20    4:18 
  57  621 Kelz, Lennard          Starzach-Felldorf        00 M9   21    4:26 
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21. Starzachlauf  am 29.10.2006 
Ergebnisliste Schülerlauf  C/D (ca 900m) 

    

  58  630 Oehme, Jonathan        Tübingen                 00 M9   22    4:27 
  59  617 Heuser, Jana           Gomaringen               99  W9  10    4:29 
  60  667 Paulweber, Nina        SV Kilchberg             98  W9  11    4:34 
  61  643 Schweizer, Paul        SF Bierlingen            00 M9   23    4:42 
  62  614 Hartmann, Elena        TSV Kiebingen            00  W9  12    4:48 
  63  660 Müller, Lisa           SF Dußlingen             01  W9  13    5:31 
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21. Starzachlauf  am 29.10.2006 
Ergebnisliste Schülerlauf  C/D (ca 900m) 

    

männl. Schüler D (Klasse M9)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  602 Bitzer, Jann           LAV asics Tübingen       97 M9    1    2:57 
   2  659 Wiedmaier, Luca        FC Rottenburg            97 M9    2    3:02 
   3  653 Wössner, Philipp       Skiclub Loßburg          97 M9    3    3:04 
   4  624 Löffler, Rafael        LBS Laufteam             99 M9    4    3:06 
   5  609 Ferreira, Fabio        TV Nellingen             97 M9    5    3:08 
   6  655 Widmaier, Eric         FC Rottenburg            99 M9    6    3:18 
   7  663 Vees, Max              Starzach-Börstingen      97 M9    7    3:24 
   8  645 Steinmann, Maximilian  SG Kilchberg             99 M9    8    3:25 
   9  626 Löffler, Tobias        LT Gomaringen            97 M9    9    3:27 
  10  651 Wunderwald, Robin      SF Dußlingen             98 M9   10    3:27 
  11  603 Bitzer, Nils           LAV asics Tübingen       99 M9   11    3:36 
  12  656 Grimm, Marius          FC Rottenburg            99 M9   12    3:37 
  13  610 Ferreira, Tobias       TV Nellingen             99 M9   13    3:39 
  14  666 Hüttner, Alexander     TSV Kusterdingen         00 M9   14    3:49 
  15  665 Hüttner, Maximilian    TSV Kusterdingen         98 M9   15    3:51 
  16  648 Trage, Leon            TSV Ofterdingen          99 M9   16    3:53 
  17  658 Ramos, Schibec         Rottenburg               99 M9   17    3:55 
  18  620 Johner, Florian        Rottenburg-Bieringen     00 M9   18    3:59 
  19  613 Göhner, Tim            TSV Ofterdingen          00 M9   19    4:08 
  20  618 Jahn, Ferdinand        SMG Rottenburg           97 M9   20    4:18 
  21  621 Kelz, Lennard          Starzach-Felldorf        00 M9   21    4:26 
  22  630 Oehme, Jonathan        Tübingen                 00 M9   22    4:27 
  23  643 Schweizer, Paul        SF Bierlingen            00 M9   23    4:42 

 

männl. Schüler C (Klasse M11)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  640 Schmid, Fabian         TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11   1    2:44 
   2  637 Salic, Robin           Skiclub Loßburg          95 M11   2    2:47 
   3  652 Wössner, Johannes      Skiclub Loßburg          95 M11   3    2:51 
   4  633 Rinderknecht, Daniel   LG Schönbuch             95 M11   4    2:52 
   5  657 Schneider, David       LT Mössingen             95 M11   5    2:58 
   6  628 Mustaffa, Senad        Skiclub Loßburg          96 M11   6    3:02 
   7  606 Borovskih, Andrej      Reutlingen               95 M11   7    3:03 
   8  649 Trage, Marvin          TSV Ofterdingen          96 M11   8    3:07 
   9  605 Borovskih, Aleksandr   Reutlingen               96 M11   9    3:09 
  10  641 Schmid, Matthias       TSV Ofterdingen          96 M11  10    3:13 
  11  646 Stoll, Kai             TSV Ofterdingen          96 M11  11    3:15 
  12  616 Hermann, Lukas         TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11  12    3:29 
  13  611 Früh, Marcel           TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11  13    3:30 
  14  625 Löffler, Stephan       LT Gomaringen            95 M11  14    3:31 
  15  634 Rohleder, Mats         Rottenburg               96 M11  15    3:32 
  16  644 Speidel, Philipp       TSV Ofterdingen          95 M11  16    3:45 
  17  638 Schaal, Felix          LG Schönbuch             95 M11  17    3:57 
  18  631 Oehme, Julian          Tübingen                 96 M11  18    4:05 
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21. Starzachlauf  am 29.10.2006 
Ergebnisliste Schülerlauf  C/D (ca 900m) 

    

weibl. Schüler D (Klasse W9)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  604 Blinzinger, Lara       SV Ohmenhausen           97  W9   1    3:16 
   2  635 Ruckaberle, Celine-Mar TV Rottenburg            97  W9   2    3:32 
   3  654 Bauer, Eva Marie       LAV Börstingen           99  W9   3    3:34 
   4  647 Stotz, Nicole          TSV Ofterdingen          97  W9   4    3:36 
   5  662 Gerling, Leonie        SG Tübingen              98  W9   5    3:41 
   6  664 Heim, Lisanne          IGL Reutlingen           98  W9   6    3:56 
   7  639 Schelling, Ann-Kathrin TSV Ofterdingen          97  W9   7    4:03 
   8  612 Göhner, Laura          TSV Ofterdingen          98  W9   8    4:06 
   9  636 Ruckaberle, Lillian    TV Rottenburg            01  W9   9    4:15 
  10  617 Heuser, Jana           Gomaringen               99  W9  10    4:29 
  11  667 Paulweber, Nina        SV Kilchberg             98  W9  11    4:34 
  12  614 Hartmann, Elena        TSV Kiebingen            00  W9  12    4:48 
  13  660 Müller, Lisa           SF Dußlingen             01  W9  13    5:31 

 

weibl. Schüler C (Klasse W11)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  607 Conzelmann, Cynthia    SF Dußlingen             95  W11  1    2:53 
   2  622 Klett, Theresa         TSV Ofterdingen          96  W11  2    3:12 
   3  615 Hartmann, Tanja        TSV Kiebingen            96  W11  3    3:17 
   4  601 Bauer, Isabel          LAV Börstingen           96  W11  4    3:22 
   5  623 Löffler, Jasmin        LBS Laufteam             96  W11  5    3:23 
   6  632 Rempfer, Alena         TSV Ofterdingen          96  W11  6    3:35 
   7  661 Ohngemach, Lisa        LT Starzach              96  W11  7    3:40 
   8  608 de Sousa, Franziska    Aichwald                 95  W11  8    3:44 
   9  619 Jahn, Josephine        SMG Rottenburg           95  W11  9    3:46 
 


